
CEI - CEN   Topolcianky Cup
  Jazdecký klub NAPOLI  SLOVAKIA

11.10.2013 13.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)

Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

08:23:56
08:26:56
09:06:56

 31

01:56:56
15,910

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:00

MATYI BIANKA

HUNGARY

BEY P
103WX63/2005 Grey  Gelding/

1  18Nr.
11:11:47
11:14:11
11:54:11

 66

02:07:15
16,500

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:24

14:32:14
14:35:00
15:25:00

101

02:40:49
13,060

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:46 00:11:58

16:59:47
 123

13,930

FINISH / KM

01:34:47

17:11:45

TOTAL

14,766 Km/h
08:19:47

6/4/3/0/0/0/1

15,910c.km/h 16,220 14,960 14,766

08:18:57
08:23:24
09:03:24

 31

01:53:24
16,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:27

VARGA KATALIN

HUNGARY

COURTYARD GANDALF
103NF27/2003 Grey  Gelding/

2   9Nr.
11:09:00
11:12:08
11:52:08

 66

02:08:44
16,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:08

14:32:20
14:34:30
15:24:30

101

02:42:22
12,930

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:10 00:07:21

17:00:05
 123

13,810

FINISH / KM

01:35:35

17:07:26

TOTAL

14,758 Km/h
08:20:05

 + 00:00:18

2/3/2/0/0/0/2

16,400c.km/h 16,350 14,980 14,758

08:19:27
08:21:20
09:01:20

 31

01:51:20
16,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:53

LAFERL STEPHANIE

AUSTRIA

BAKONYKUTI TEYSZIR JIN
103XB82/2004 Grey  Gelding/

3   1Nr.
11:09:14
11:11:34
11:51:34

 66

02:10:14
16,120

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:20

14:32:47
14:37:03
15:27:03

101

02:45:29
12,690

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:16 00:08:01

17:00:06
 123

14,190

FINISH / KM

01:33:03

17:08:07

TOTAL

14,757 Km/h
08:20:06

 + 00:00:19

1/2/4/0/0/0/3

16,710c.km/h 16,390 14,890 14,757

08:23:59
08:27:51
09:07:51

 31

01:57:51
15,780

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:52

KARBANOVA JAROSLAVA

SLOVAKIA

PERKY PEPPY
104BC84/2006 Chestnut  Stallion/

4  12Nr.
11:57:48
12:03:45
12:43:45

 66

02:55:54
11,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:57

15:33:13
15:39:43
16:29:43

101

02:55:58
11,930

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:30 00:19:59

17:52:11
 123

16,010

FINISH / KM

01:22:28

18:12:10

TOTAL

13,365 Km/h
09:12:11

 + 00:52:24

7/11/7/0/0/0/4

15,780c.km/h 13,480 12,900 13,365

08:30:11
08:32:08
09:12:08

 31

02:02:08
15,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:57

WIMMEROVA MARKETA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GAZAL
103PC48/1999 Grey  Mare/

5  14Nr.
11:57:41
12:02:00
12:42:00

 66

02:49:52
12,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:19

15:33:11
15:38:38
16:28:38

101

02:56:38
11,890

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:27 00:14:04

17:52:12
 123

15,800

FINISH / KM

01:23:34

18:06:16

TOTAL

13,365 Km/h
09:12:12

 + 00:52:25

10/8/5/0/0/0/5

15,230c.km/h 13,560 12,930 13,365

08:30:17
08:33:52
09:13:52

 31

02:03:52
15,020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:35

KODER JIRI

CZECH REPUBLIC

AGAPI
103ZU76/2004 Bay  Stallion/

6   7Nr.
11:57:44
12:02:26
12:42:26

 66

02:48:34
12,460

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:42

15:41:18
15:46:18
16:36:18

101

03:03:52
11,420

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:00 00:12:36

18:04:07
 123

15,030

FINISH / KM

01:27:49

18:16:43

TOTAL

13,082 Km/h
09:24:07

 + 01:04:20

11/10/9/0/0/0/6

15,020c.km/h 13,540 12,720 13,082

08:18:56
08:26:12
09:06:12

 31

01:56:12
16,010

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:16

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
103QN61/2005 Bay  Mare/

 19Nr.
11:09:01
11:16:12
11:56:12

 66

02:10:00
16,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:11

13:42:30
14:32:30

101

01:46:18
19,760

Gate 3 / KM

13:42:30

 123FINISH / KM TOTAL

*

stopped on course

16,010c.km/h 16,080 17,190

08:30:10
08:31:49
09:11:49

 31

02:01:49
15,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:39

HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

AL TAHIR BIN SALIM
104AE27/2007 Grey  Gelding/

 16Nr.
11:57:47
12:02:23
12:42:23

 66

02:50:34
12,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:36

15:33:02
15:38:56
16:28:56

101

02:56:33
11,890

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:54

 123FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

15,270c.km/h 13,540 12,920
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CEI - CEN   Topolcianky Cup
  Jazdecký klub NAPOLI  SLOVAKIA

11.10.2013 13.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)

Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

08:18:52
08:25:44
09:05:44

 31

01:55:44
16,070

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:52

MIHOK ORCHIDEA

HUNGARY

MATKA
103ZF15/2002 Bay  Mare/

  8Nr.
11:08:57
11:18:29
11:58:29

 66

02:12:45
15,820

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:32

15:40:41
15:45:21
16:35:21

101

03:46:52
9,257

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:40

 123FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame & metabolic

16,070c.km/h 15,940 12,750

08:23:57
08:30:32
09:10:32

 31

02:00:32
15,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:35

ARATO BARNA

HUNGARY

SHAGYA SHALIMAR
103WX59/2007 Grey  Gelding/

 17Nr.  66Gate 2 / KM 101Gate 3 / KM  123FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

15,430c.km/h

08:19:07
08:26:29
09:06:29

 31

01:56:29
15,970

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:22

PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

ALBERT 2
103YR98/2005 Bay  Gelding/

 13Nr.
11:17:07
11:23:45
12:03:45

 66

02:17:16
15,300

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:38

101Gate 3 / KM  123FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

15,970c.km/h 15,610
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